
RANKING DU CHAMPIONNAT D'  É  T  É
AU MERCREDI 18 JANVIER 2023

CATEGORIES CLASSEMENT NOM-PRENOM
04/01
Tina

11/01
Dumbéa

18/01
Tina

25/01
Dumbéa

27/02
Déva

01/02
Dumbéa

03/02
Ouenghi

08/02
Tina

Total

(9 trous)
1er

2ème
2ème
3ème

GUILBOT Arthur
MAIKOVSKY Sasha

DUCASSE Manon
LE CARFF Benjamin

40
-

60
25

60
-
-
-

-
60
-
-

100
60
60
25

U12 

1ère
2ème
3ème

BALBER Thimothé
DELAMARE Hugo

RICHARD Nael
D'ANGELO Lucas

DARMIZIN Maxime

40
60
25
-

15

-

-
-
-

60
-

25
40
-

100
60
50
40
15

U14 

1ère 
2ème
3ème

HOANG Anh Kim
GUILBOT Alexandre
LEDROIT Corentin

NOUVEAU Noa
NOUVEAU Mael

SCARDONI Yoran

40
60
25
-
-
-

60
-
-

40
25
15

25
40
60
15
5
-

125
100
85
55
30
15

U16
1er 

2ème
2ème
3ème

PEDEUTOUR Timothée
DEPRE Guillaume

SACILOTTO Darius
ANSELOT Mathis

60
40
-

25

60
-
-
-

-
-

40
-

120
40
40
25

U18
1er

2ème
3ème

TAVERGEUX Nyko
KOCH Hugo
GUEPY Jules

THELINEAU Ethan

25
60
40
15

-
-
-
-

60
-
-
-

85
60
40
15
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